

American Morgan Horse Association



HEY RANCHERS...

We've got something for you!

The American Morgan Horse Association is offering the Ranch Horse Network™.

This program is designed to recognize farms using Morgan horses for ranching activities and create a promotional venue.

YOUR PERKS:

Participating farms are listed on the American Morgan Horse Association's website.

Participating farms may use the AMHA Ranch Horse Network[™] logo on their respective website.

Participating farms may be eligible for the Ranch Horse Network™ Award. Nomination and selection to be by fellow Ranch Horse Network™ participants with recipient who may be featured in *The Morgan Horse* magazine.

CRITERIA:

Ranches/farms must use Morgan horses for ranching activities.

Must hold an active AMHA membership.

Participants pay enrollment/participation fee of \$20 per year.* (*Free annual enrollment for Standard, Premium, and Life members)









Photos © Robin Blankenship, Kathy Lyons, Ana Bailey

AMERICAN MORGAN HORSE ASSOCIATION RANCH HORSE NETWORK APPLICATION



GUIDELINES FOR APPLICATION:

- Ranches/farms must use Morgan horses for ranching activities
- Applicant must be an AMHA Member
- Participants pay enrollment/participation fee of \$20 per year*
 (*Free annual enrollment for Standard, Premium, and Life members)
- PLEASE RETURN TO: AMHA, 4037 Iron Works Parkway, Suite 130, Lexington, KY 40511 (802) 985-4944 info@morganhorse.com www.morganhorse.com

AMHA #:	_ Date:
Name:	
Ranch/Farm Name:	
Mailing Address:	
City:	_ State: Zip:
Phone:	E-mail:
Website:	
How many Morgans do you own?	
What is your primary use?	
Do you breed? (YES) or (NO) How many do you breed per year?	
How do you market your horses?	
YES, I would like to be part of the RANCH HORSE NETWORK™!	
I AM currently an Associate level member; here is my \$20 enrollment fee.	
I AM a Standard, Premium, or Life member; I understand my enrollment is FREE.	
I AM NOT a member; sign me up for both an AMHA membership and the Ranch Horse Network™ (Please return with the enclosed membership application and the Ranch Horse Network™ enrollment fee if becoming an Associate level member.)	
PAYMENT INFORMATION*:	
□ VISA □ Discover □ MasterCard □ American Express □	Check enclosed (Please make check payable to AMHA)
Card #:///	_ Expiration Date:/
Signature:	
*A 3% convenience fee will be added to all debit/credit card transactions.	ctions. No additional fees for payments by check or ACH.

